LUNCH
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SANDWICHES

TOASTED SPECIAL

ham, cheese, tomato, red onion, lettuce and fries (1a,1b,1¢,1d,3,7)

10.95

CHARLEVILLE CLUB SANDWICH 14.95
toasted sourdough bread, mayonnaise, crispy bacon, chicken,
beef tomato, cos lettuce, fried egg and fries

(1a,1b,1¢,1d, 3,7, 8 tree nuts,?,11)

CHICKEN CEASAR WRAP

fresh chicken, garlic and herb croutons, crispy bacon lardons,
homemade Caesar dressing, side salad, coleslaw and fries
(1a,7,9,10)

12.95

OPEN SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH

fresh soda bread, avocado, pickled shallots and cucumber,

13.95

dill créme fraiche and rocket salad
(1a,4 salmon,6 7)

SOUPS & CHOWDERS

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY

fresh soda bread (1a,7,9,10)

7.50

SEAFOOD CHOWDER 12.50

fresh soda bread (1a,2 mussels,4 salmon, 4 coley, 4 cod,7,9,12)

LUNCH MAINS

LASSIC FISH & CHIPS

lightly battered hake, chunky chips, tartar sauce and pea puree
(1a,3,4 hake,7)

18.50

PARK SMASH BURGER 17.95
60z beef burger, brioche bun, mayonnaise, tomato relish,
cos leftuce, tomato, crispy bacon, melted cheese and fries

(1a,3,7,9,10)

THAI YELLOW CURRY

marinated diced chicken, mixed vegetables and steamed

16.95
basmati rice (6,9,12)

VEGETARIAN THAI YELLOW CURRY

mixed vegetables and steamed basmati rice (6,9,12)

16.00

DAILY SPECIAL

Please ask your server about our daily special (P.O.A)

SIDES

LOADED CHORIZO FRIES

mozzarella cheese and garlic mayo (1a,3,7)

LOADED BACON & CHEESE FRIES

with garlic mayo (1a,3,7)

CURRY, CHEESE CHIPS (1,37)
FRIES (1a,3,7)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (1a,12)
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (13,7)
ONION RINGS (1a,1¢)
BUTTERED VEGETABLES (1a,7)
MIXED SIDE SALAD (o)

DESSERTS

CLASSIC TIRAMISU
mascarpone cream, lady fingers, chocolate cream and vanilla
ice cream (1a,3,7)

DEEP DISH APPLE PIE
warm vanilla custard, freshly whipped cream and vanilla
ice cream (1a,3,7,8 tree nuts,12)

CHOCOLATE & COCONUT TART

exotic mango coulis, mixed berry sorbet (6,8 tree nuts, walnuts)

COOKIES & CREAM CHEESECAKE

chocolate sauce, toffee sauce, freshly whipped cream
(1a,6,7,8 tree nuts)

CREME BRULEE
fresh raspberries, freshly whipped cream and vanilla ice cream
(1a,3,7)

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry ice cream, freshly whipped cream
and chocolate sauce (3,7,12)

/
SANTA AT THE

PARK: SING ALONG
LUNCH

Sunday 7th December 1pm - 4pm
Sunday 14th December 1pm -4pm
Sunday 21st December 1pm -4pm

€25 per child | €35 per adult

N

Allergen Index: 1. Cereals Containing Gluten — 1a: Wheat, 1b: Oats, 1c: Barley, 1d: Rye, 2. Crustaceans, 3. Eggs, 4. Fish, 5. Peanuts, 6. Soybean, 7. Milk, 8. Nuts,
9. Celery, 10. Mustard, 11. Sesame Seeds, 12. Sulphur Dioxide/ Sulphites, 13. Lupin, 14. Molluscs. Although all due care is taken during Meal Preparation,
Cross contamination risks are possible. Please ask your server if you require any additional information on food allergens.

7.95

7.95

6.95
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.50

HOTELS




CHARLEVILLE PARK

HOTEL & LEISURE CLUB
1. 8.6 & ¢
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