LUNCH

SANDWICHES		SIDES	
TOASTED SPECIAL ham, cheese, tomato, red onion, lettuce and fries (1a,1b,1c,1d,3,7)	10.95	LOADED CHORIZO FRIES mozzarella cheese and garlic mayo (1a,3,7)	7.95
CHARLEVILLE CLUB SANDWICH toasted sourdough bread, mayonnaise, crispy bacon, chicken,	14.95	LOADED BACON & CHEESE FRIES with garlic mayo (1a,3,7)	7.95
beef tomato, cos lettuce, fried egg and fries (1a,1b,1c,1d, 3,7, 8 tree nuts,9,11)			6.95 5.00
CHICKEN CEASAR WRAP fresh chicken, garlic and herb croutons, crispy bacon lardons, homemade Caesar dressing, side salad, coleslaw and fries (1a,7,9,10)	12.95	SWEET POTATO FRIES (1a,12) CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (1a,7) ONION RINGS (1a,1c)	5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
OPEN SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH fresh soda bread, avocado, pickled shallots and cucumber, dill crème fraiche and rocket salad	13.95		5.00
(1a,4 salmon,6 7)		DESSERTS	
SOUPS & CHOWDERS		CLASSIC TIRAMISU mascarpone cream, lady fingers, chocolate cream and vanilla ice cream (1a,3,7)	8.00
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY fresh soda bread (1a,7,9,10)	7.50	DEEP DISH APPLE PIE	8.00
SEAFOOD CHOWDER fresh soda bread (1a,2 mussels,4 salmon, 4 coley, 4 cod,7,9,12)	12.50	warm vanilla custard, freshly whipped cream and vanilla ice cream (1a,3,7,8 tree nuts,12)	
		CHOCOLATE & COCONUT TART exotic mango coulis, mixed berry sorbet (6,8 tree nuts, walnuts)	8.00
LUNCH MAINS		COOKIES & CREAM CHEESECAKE chocolate sauce, toffee sauce, freshly whipped cream	8.00
LASSIC FISH & CHIPS lightly battered hake, chunky chips, tartar sauce and pea puree	18.50	(1a,6,7,8 tree nuts) CRÈME BRÛLÉE	0.00
(1a,3,4 hake,7) PARK SMASH BURGER	17.95	fresh raspberries, freshly whipped cream and vanilla ice cream (1a,3,7)	8.00
6oz beef burger, brioche bun, mayonnaise, tomato relish, cos lettuce, tomato, crispy bacon, melted cheese and fries (1a,3,7,9,10)		SELECTION OF ICE CREAM Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry ice cream, freshly whipped cream and chocolate sauce (3,7,12)	7.50
THAI YELLOW CURRY marinated diced chicken, mixed vegetables and steamed basmati rice (6,9,12)	16.95	SANTA AT THE	
VEGETARIAN THAI YELLOW CURRY mixed vegetables and steamed basmati rice (6,9,12)	16.00	PARK: SING ALONG LUNCH	



Sunday 7th December

Sunday 21st December

€25 per child | €35 per adult

Sunday 14th December 1pm - 4pm

1pm - 4pm

1pm - 4pm

DAILY SPECIAL

Please ask your server about our daily special (P.O.A)



